SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed House Bill No. 843 by Representative McFarland

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 9, change "Eighty-Nine Million Three" to "Ninety-Five Million Five"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, change "(\$89,321,312.00)" to "(\$95,521,312.00)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 21, change "Fifty-Seven Million Four" to "Sixty-One Million One"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 1, change "(\$57,415,811.00)" to "(\$61,115,811.00)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 1, after "Thirty" insert "-Two"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 2, change "(\$30,998,300.00)" to "(\$32,998,300.00)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 3, change "Six" to "Eight"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 3, line 4, change"Four" to "One"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 3, line 5, change "(\$26,417,511.00)" to "(\$28,117,511.00)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 7, line 19, change "Eleven Million Nine" to "Fourteen Million Four"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 7, line 20, change "(\$11,970,000.00)" to "(\$14,470,000.00)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 9, at the end of line 8, delete "\$30,998,300" and insert "\$32,998,300"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 9, at the end of line 9, delete "\$26,417,511" and insert "\$28,117,511"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 14

- 1 On page 9, at the end of line 14, delete "\$11,970,000" and insert "\$14,470,000"
- 2 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 3 On page 9, at the end of line 15, delete "\$89,321,312" and insert "\$95,521,312"